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BARZEL

TAHERK nm | 1310 or 1550 H Atz < AT
D nm | 1260~1620
SPoR TR AN N/A | C-lens/ G-lens
piita it N/A | SMF-28e+ HAt B A2 A v 1k
TARIEES mm | 5.5 +/- 0.5 (bR ) HAth R 2 AT
i N IFE dB | 0.15 (Typ.)0.20 (Max.) —%F J L B RS
[ 357 P FE dB |60
JEThE mW | 500
FEBE R ST mm | 0.35 (Typ.) 0.50 (Max.) 2w at 1/e2
TARRE 0C |-5~70 A Tl 5 T i Y ]
FEf i & 0C | -40~ 85

® 3.20 X 9 (with metal tube)
RSF(PDxA) |mm | ©2.78 X 9 (with glass tube) AR AR ELSR E ]

D 1.65 X 6 (with glass tube)
Lens YP % mm | 1.0~2.0 AR R EL SR E
HEFLAMEE | mm | 0~2.0 AL AR R EL SR E
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PANLESSE

Al PEFCC1-11C11110

PFCC1 __
Central Wavelength LensType Fiber Type Fibar Length
1.1310 nm C. C-lens 1. 9/125um 1.05+-01m
2.1550nm G.Gdens 2. 6/125um 2.10+-01m
3. Others 3. 6/80zm 3.Others
4. Others
Working Distance Fiber Tubar W
Dimension 1. Standard m W
1 ©320x9mm 2 Others 2. 900um fiber 1. FCUPC
2.0278x9mm T —1 FOAPC
3.® 1.65x6mm 3 SCIUPC
e 4. SC/APC
i. LCPC
£ MUPC
7. Othars
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